D GULPS

Orange, pineapple

termelon, lime
Fresh coconut ' "q""

Passion Crush

Sprite / Coke / Diet Coke / Tonic /
inger Ale / Soda / Lemon Soda

BITES

“Pain au Chocolate

Apple & Cinnamon Muffin
Chocolate Brownie
Banana Bread

Ham Cheddar Sandwich
Chicken Mayonnaise Sandwich
Tuna Salad Sandwich

Bacon & Cheese Quiche
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POWERED BY

$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.20
$1.80
$2.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50




